
Week Skills Date
1 1 + 2 Jan. 7 - 12
2 3 +4 Jan. 14 - 19
3 5 + 6 Jan. 21 - 26
4 7 + 8 Jan. 28 - Feb. 2
5 1 + 2 Feb. 4 - 9
6 3 + 4 Feb. 11 - 16
7 5 + 6 Feb. 18 - 23  (P)
8 7 + 8 Feb. 25 - March 2

9 + 10 Review Weeks March 4 - 12   *
11 Test week March 13 - 19 **
12 Off March 20 - 23
13 Fun Week March 25 - 30  |  Spring Break

(P) --  Progress reports issued to all students
* Review period is 7 class days

** The test period begins on Wed., March 13 / finishes 
Tues, March 19

Review Weeks
March 4 | Mon Review Skills 1 - 2
March 5 | Tues Review Skills 3 - 4
March 6 | Wed Review Skills 5 - 6
March 7 | Thur Review Skills 7 - 8  | 8 stripe deadline to test
March 9 | Sat Review Skills 1 - 8
March 11 | Mon Rehearsal
March 12 | Tues Rehearsal

Test Week

March 13| Wed
Ninjas - 3:45 pm + 4:45 pm
Dragons - 4 pm

March 14| Thur
Samurais - 3:15 pm + 4:15 pm
Warriors / Shinsengumi - 5 pm

March 16| Sat
Samurais - 11 am
Warrior / Shinsengumi - 11 am

March 18 | Mon
Samurais - 4:15 pm
Warriors / Shinsengumi - 5 pm

March 19 | Tues Dragons - 3:15 pm + 5 pm
March 20 - 23 No Class
March 25 - 30 Fun Week - Spring Break
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